						RO				
Denetim Limanı	Den. Tarihi	Uzman (PSCO)	Туре	Gross	Keel Date	Safety Cert.	SMS	Eksiklik Maddesi	Ref.	Eksiklik Kodu
								ME Room fire damper port not free to operate. (not as required)		17/10,
								Insufficent fresh provision on board. (Insufficent)		17
	21.05.2018	M. ANDREWS	Other Cargo Ships	1488	20.04.1991	TL	TL	Porthole (scuttle) in crew toilet port side unable to close correctly + make watertight seal. (Not as required)		17
2								Provision room means of opening from inside broken (damaged)		17/10*
								Galley insufficent cleaning knife storage unhygenic +range uptake greasy (Not Hygenic)		17
								Serious main engine failure -camshaft completely failed. Repaires to be carried out to class requirements		17/99*
FALMOUTH								3 toilets seats broken + not ready for use (damaged)		17
		B.GILBERT/S.SUDGE	Bulk Carier	39555	08.02.1987	BV	BV	Quick closing valves failed to operate when tested.	SOLAS II-2 Reg. 14.1	17/10
								Emergency ligths not avaliable in way of port side liferaft	SOLAS III / Reg.11.3	99
7	7.12.2018							Lagging on work wit E/R satureted with oil. Bilge to clean.	SOLAS II-2 Reg. 26	16
								Oily water seperator not operated correctly solenoids valves not operated	Marpol Annex 1 Reg. 14	17
								Psco identitiy not requested or verified.	ISPS/A/7	17/10
	31.05.2018	018 R. JACKSON	General Cargo	8601	02.06.2008	FS/BV	TL	Safety Equipment Certificate Form E indicates sound recepition system provided- Crew unable to find.	SOLAS 88/1/R14	16
3								Safety pins left in co2 bottles system would not operate.	SOLAS 99/00 II- /R.14.1	17/10
								Not all self closing fire doors close.	SOLAS 99/00 II- /R.9.4.2	17/10
								Sea rank not in english in the seafarers employments agreements.	MLC 2006/2/2.1	16
		R. JACKSON	Bulk Carier	22458	20.06.2008	FS/TL	TL	Oil Record book N26 entries to be in tonnes.	Marpol 09 / I / R.17	10
								(Accidental Damage) Forecastle holed in several places railing missing deck buckled, Repair plan to submit to MCA	ICLL / 1988/ A / 15	17
								SCBA in forecastle leaks air.	SOLAS/99/00 II/2/10.10.2.1	17
								Numerous fire doors do not close.	SOLAS/99/00 II/2/9.4.2	17
								Upper Nuc light inoperative.	COLREG/C/ R20	10
	21.04.2019							O Process	SOLAS/96/98	
2								Handle for freefall davit broken.	III/R16	10
TEESPORT								Liferaft transit bands not removed as required.	SOLAS/96/98 III/R13	10
								220 V feeder panel has earth fault.	MLC 2006 4/4.3	10
								No 2/3 hatch cover rams seal leaking.	ICLL / 03/ 13 / I / II / R.14	17
								Some mooring ropes have evidence of broken strands.	MLC 2006 4/4.3	17

								No english translation for records of daily hours of work and rest.	STCW A	17
								Corrective action on the ISM System is required within 3 months. Deficiencies marked ISM are objective evidence of a lack of implementation of the ISM Code. The ship will be eligible for re-	SOLAS IX / R3	21
								inspection after 3 months.	SOLAS ch. V -	
								Port gyro giving incorrect reading (top of wheelhouse)	Reg. 19.2.5	16
	24.06.2019	Asif HANIF	General Cargo	3726	10.10.2003	FS/RIN <i>A</i>	TL		SOLAS ch. II-1	
								Main engines emergency manoevvering position instruction missing	Parts C,	16
								220V switchboard has insulation resistance reading below 1 M OHM	D, E, F /Reg. 26 SOLAS II-1 R.45	17
						ABS	ABS			
	C 07 2010	I DELL	Other Cargo	2177	01.12.2007			Fire Doors self closing type not closing in numerous locations on ship.	SOLAS II-1 R.9.4.2	17
	6.07.2019	I. BELL	(Offshore)					Accomodation air condition not working.	MLC 2006 3.1	17
								Self closing soundig pipe without closing piece.	SOLAS II-2 R.4.2	17
								MF HF Radio self test faulty.	SOLAS IV R.10	17
		3 ALAN NAGLE	E General Cargo		10.10.2003			Rescue boat painter quick realse device siezed.	SOLAS III/R.31.2	17
								Emergency lighting at emergency switchboard not working.	SOLAS II-1/R.43.2	17
								Insruction on the use of cargo fixed firefighting system lack detail on operation of the system i.e what	SOLAS II-2	17
	10.06.2018							valves to open and number of cylinders required.	/R.10.7.2	
HULL				3720		FS/BV	TL	Watertight door to stearing gear compartment from engine room cannot be dogged closed.	LL Anx. 1 R.12	17
								Accomulation of dirt noted under galley range, sink and workbench	MLC 2006 T.3 st.	17
								Accomulation of diff flored under gailey range, slink and workbench	A.3.1 SOLAS II-2	
								Galley fire door not closing on self closing device.	/R.14.2.1	17
		Z. HAQUNE/IAN	General Cargo	General Cargo 2870 28.12.2008 FS BV Free doors to engine room purifier flat not closing latching Faults on 2 fhases F 230 V acc. Emergency switchboard Crewmembers SEA Expired. Freeze temperature in alarm some frozen food found rotten.	28.12.2008	FS			SOLAS II-	17/10
								Free doors to engine room purifier flat not closing latching	2/R.9.4.2	17/10
								Faults on 2 fhases F 230 V acc. Emergency switchboard	SOLAS II- 1/R.45.3.2.3	17
BROMBOROUGH	30.07.2018								MLC 2006	47/40
		HARVEY	3		Crewmembers SEA Expired.	Standart A.2.1	17/10			
						MLC 2006	17			
					1		, ,	Freeze temperature in alarm some frozen food found rotten.	Standart A.3.2	
									Solas Cph. II-2	
		9 R.SHAW / M.TOAMSON	Bulk Carier	30085	04.04.2002	NK	NIZ	Sounding pipe self closing blanking devices found not in required position.	Reg 4	17/10
CHAIFPTOMA	22 04 2040								Solas Cph. II-2	47/40
SILVERTOWN	23.01.2019							Self closing fire doors does not remains closed.	Reg 4	17/10
								Exaust cover missing from exaust manifold.	Solas Cph. II-1 Reg 26	17/10
								The NUC Lights are only visible for about 30-40 degree on either side because cover plates are fitted	20	
LIVERPOOL	8.05.2019	Z. HAQUNE/A HELHARD	General Cargo	5857	3.12.2008	LR	LR	for about 300 degree on each of the 4 lights. This prevents compliance with the all round requirement of Reg. 27 Photografic record taken.	COLREG/C/ R27	10

									Muster List have not specified which officers are assigned to ensure that life-saving and fire appliances are maintained in good condition and are ready for immediate use. The muster list does specify substitudes for key persons.	SOLAS III/R.37	10
ı										Solas Cph. II-2	10
L	GARPOL	4.07.2019	MUHAMMED LQBAL	Bulk Carier	4807	25.12.2008	BV	BV	Access to fire accomodation fire damper obstructed by storage box.	Reg 14.2	10